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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.07  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.07
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

3 $53.50 $0.00 $53.50  0.73  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $70.25 $2.22 $68.03  0.96  0.66  0.01BEST BET

8 $13.50 $0.00 $13.50  0.18  0.47  0.00BEST BET

 1.88
BEST BET Totals: $2.22 $137.25 $135.03 

8 $36.10 $26.50 $9.60  0.49  1.00  0.00PENNY

 0.49
PENNY Totals: $26.50 $36.10 $9.60 

2 $5.00 $3.00 $2.00  0.07  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $22.00 $3.75 $18.25  0.30  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $1,198.00 $949.00 $249.00  16.41  0.92  0.15QUARTERK

5 $10.00 $2.50 $7.50  0.14  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1,660.00 $1,843.00 ($183.00)  22.73  0.92  0.21QUARTERK

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.04  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $1.25 $0.25 $1.00  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.17  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 39.87
QUARTERK Totals: $2,801.50 $2,911.75 $110.25 

2 $763.50 $672.00 $91.50  10.46  0.72  0.08Regular

3 $1,084.50 $1,031.28 $53.22  14.85  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $335.50 $67.04 $268.46  4.59  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $167.50 $49.50 $118.00  2.29  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $317.50 $93.00 $224.50  4.35  0.73  0.03Regular

8 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $105.00 $36.25 $68.75  1.44  0.71  0.01Regular

10 $40.00 $1.00 $39.00  0.55  0.71  0.00Regular

 38.58
Regular Totals: $1,950.07 $2,817.50 $867.43 

1 $20.00 $48.00 ($28.00)  0.27  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $565.00 $273.00 $292.00  7.74  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $580.00 $627.30 ($47.30)  7.94  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $230.00 $244.70 ($14.70)  3.15  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

 19.10
SPOTLITE Totals: $1,193.00 $1,395.00 $202.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $7,302.60 $5,973.29 $1,329.31 
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